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Do��you��do��your��class��
assignments��even��when��
they're��really��hard��for��you?
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body��looks��like?

Scott

Non�rTitle��



No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Scott

Portland��PubliT re1.25 g
-.01
1.6683 0 TD
0 Tc
<0003>Tj
/TT2 1 r9s .83922 .88603>Tj
/TT21e?ools��S u c c e s s f u l�� ��Surve y
Elementary��1 e ? o o l��1tudent��Responses��2016�r17

�� 20

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Scott

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

18%
18%

1%
6%

7%
18%

(N=11)

(N=919)

(N=547)

18%

26%

28%

45%

67%

46%

Do��you��feel��safe��in��the��
cafeteria/lunchroom?

Scott

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

18%
9%

1%
8%

9%
19%

(N=11)

(N=919)

(N=547)

45%

27%

30%

27%

64%

42%

Do��you��feel��safe��in��the��
hallways?

Scott

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

10%
20%

2%
7%

6%
18%

(N=10)

(N=914)

(N=546)

30%

23%

24%

40%

69%

51%

Do��you��feel��safe��in��the��locker��
rooms/gym?

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/22/2017



Scott

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Elementary��School��Student��Responses��2016�r17

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Page��21

Scott

Non�rTitle
-.0.96002 re
f
/Cs6 cs .83922 .831.02 1.029c
<0003>Tj
/TScott



Scott

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Elementary��School��Student��Responses��2016�r17

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

N
o

,
��N

ever
Y

es,��S
om

e��of��
the��T

i7 29
f
/C
s6 cs 10994902 0 scn
4.089 1
.96 0D


-.0016 T
c
[(Y

e)5.7(s)-6.1(,)]T
J
/T

T
1 1 T

f
1.6683 0 T
D


0 T
c
<

0003>
T

j
/T
T

2 1 T
f
.22396.0D


-.0013 8 cs 10959 0 T
D


0 T
c
<

03951 T
ff

the
Y

es,Y
es,�

�
�

�
�

�

N
o

,
��N

ever
Y

es,��S
om

e��of��
the���b

the



No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Scott

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Elementary��School��Student��Responses��2016�r17

Page��23

No,��Never
Yes,��Some��of��

the��Time
Yes,��Most��of��

the��Time
Yes,��All��of��
the��Time

Scott

Non�rTitle��I��Schools

Title��I��Schools

1%
8%

3%
18%

(N=3)

(N=908)

(N=517)

53%

49%

38%

30%

When��I��start��my��
reading/writing��time��
(Language��Arts/English)��in��class��
I��understand��what��I��am��
supposed��to��learn��that��day.

Results��are��not��show��when��fewer��than��6��students��responded.
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truthfully?
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What��is��your��gender? Results��are��not��show��when��fewer��than��6��students��responded.
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If��you��are��in��an��immersion��program��at��this��school��please��select��
your��program��(Mark��all��that��apply):

Chinese��Immersion

Japanese��Immersion

Russian��Immersion

Spanish��Immersion

Vietnamese��Immersion

Other��

Total��Students: 15

7%

0%

0%

7%

0%

7%

(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��may��exceed��100%.)
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Schools��included��in��the��Title��I��comparison��group
#��Responses

Schools��included��in��the��non�rTitle��I��comparison��group
#��Responses

César��Chávez 22
Creston 13
Faubion 20
Grout 44
Harrison��Park 56
James��John 36
Kelly 45
Lee 60
Lent 49
Markham 24
Marysville 29
Rigler 68
Rosa��Parks 10
Scott 15
Sitton 40
Woodlawn 25
Woodmere 25

Abernethy 72
ACCESS 52
Ainsworth 47
Alameda 28
Arleta 46
Arthur��Academy 1
Atkinson 2
Bridlemile 27
Buckman 67
Capitol��Hill 38
Duniway 81
Glencoe 75
Hayhurst 39
Laurelhurst 65
Lewis 57
Parry��Center 2
Rieke 73
Skyline 37
Stephenson 48
Sunnyside��Environmental 59
Winterhaven 27
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